Kid’s Haven Child Care & Preschool
Tuition Rate Sheet
Effective Date — November 9, 2023
Registration Fee: $75.00
These rates are discounted for paying weekly.

FLEXIBLE HOURLY RATES

*If your child is here 9 + hours per day*

Age First Child Second Child {15%disc)  Third Child (30%disc)
INFANT $7.09 $6.03 $4.96
TODDLER $6.52 $5.54 $4.56
PRESCHOOL 56.16 $5.24 $4.31
SCHOOL AGE $5.96 $5.07 S$4.17
*If your child is here 6-9 hours per day*
INFANT $7.38 $6.27 $5.17
TODDLER $6.81 $5.79 $4.77
PRESCHOOL $6.44 $5.47 $4.51
SCHOOL AGE $6.23 $5.30 $4.36
*1f your child is here 3-6 hours per day*
INFANT $7.94 $6.75 $5.56
TODDLER $7.38 $6.27 $5.17
PRESCHOOL $7.00 $5.95 $4.90
SCHOOL AGE $6.81 $5.79 $4.77
*If your child is here 3 or less hours per day*

INFANT $10.90 $9.27 $7.63
TODDLER $10.02 $8.52 $7.01
PRESCHOOL $9.20 $7.82 $6.44
SCHOOL AGE $8.58 $7.29 $6.01

STRAIGHT HOURLY RATES

TODDLER - $10.00
SCHOOL AGE - $8.50

INFANT - $10.50
PRESCHOOL - $9.00

WEEKLY RATES/DAILY RATES

TODDLER - $265.00 / $67.00
SCHOOL AGE - $215.00 / $49.00

INFANT - $275.00 / $72.00
PRESCHOOL - $245.00 / $62.00



